March 2024

Sun Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat
1 2
3 4 5 6 7 8 9
10 11 12 13 14 15 16
17 18 19 20 21 22 23
24 25 26 27 28 29 30
31
U12 Practice
12 -2 PM

print-a-calendar.com




April 2024

Sun Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat
| 1 2 3 4 5 6
U11 Practice U-12 Practice
5-7:00 pm 701 pm
7 8 9 10 11 12 13
U12 Practice | U11 Practice U12 Practice
12 -2 PM 5-7:00 pm 5-7:00 pm
U11 Practice
2-4:00pm 7 o ) | | e | |
14 15 16 17 18 19 20
U12 Practice | U11 Practice U12 Practice
12-2 PM 5-7:00 pm 5-7:00 pm
U11 Practice
2-4.00pm S I B S _—
21 22 23 24 25| 26 27
U12 Practice |
_ U12 Game
12-2FM at 5:30 pm
28 29 30
: 5 . U11 Game |
U12 Practice .
U11 Practice
2-4:00pm

print-a-calendar.com



May 2024

Sun Mon Tue Thu Fri Sat
1 2 3 4
U12 Practice
5-7:00 pm
5 6 7 8 9 10 11
U12 Practice U11 Game U12 Game '
U11 Practice
2-4:00pm B . 1 .
12 13 14 15 16 17 18
U11 Practice U11 Game U12 Game |
2-4:00pm at 5:30 at 5:30 pm
19 20 21 22 23 24 25
U11 Practice ‘ U11 Game |
2-4:00 ) U12 Game
b at 5:30 at 5:30 pm
26 27 28 29 30 31;j
U12 Practice U11 Game | U12 Game |
12 -2 PM at 5:30 ‘ at 5:30 pm
U11 Practice
2-4:00pm

print-a-calendar.com




June 2024

Sun Mon Tue Wed Thu Sat
| 1
2 3 4 5 6 7 8
U112(%ame U161 OC(S)aEn'\(Aa . U12 Game |
t1: t6: .
611 Prar)gqﬁce 2 at6:00 pm
' 2-4:00pm | N - _
9 10 11 12 13 14 15
U11 Game |
at 6:00 PM
16 17 18 19 20 21 22
U11 Practice " U11 Game . U12 Game
2-4:00pm at 6:00 PM at 6:00 pm
723' | 24" | 25 263. 27 28 | .29
U12 Practice . U11 Game | |
12 -2 PM at 6:00 PM
U11 Practice
_ 2-4:00pm_ ,
Jizoes 30
U12 Practice
12 -2 PM

print-a-calendar.com




July 2024

Sun | Mon Tue Wed

Thu

Fri

Sat

7 8 9
U12 Practice ' U11 Practice
12 -2 PM 6-8:00 PM

14 15 16
U12 Practice ~ U11 Practice

12-2 PM . 6-8:00 PM

U11 Practice
2-4:00pm

21 2 23

o

U12 Practice

6-8:00 pm

17!

11

18

19:_

1 B

26|

13

20

37

print-a-calendar.com




August 2024

Sun

Mon

Tue

Wed

Thu

Fri

Sat

18

25

1

1,2_:, o

19

26

20

27

21

28

15

22

29

305

23

10

17

24

31

print-a-calendar.com






