March 2024

Sun	Mon	Tue	Wed	Thu	Fri	Sat
					1	2
3	4	5	6	7	8	9
10	11	12	13	14	15	16
17	18	19	20	21	22	23
24	25	26	27	28	29	30
U12 Practice 12 - 2 PM print-a-calendar.com						

April 2024

Sun	Mon	Tue	Wed	Thu	Fri	Sat
	1	U11 Practice 5-7:00 pm	3	4 U-12 Practice 5-7:00 pm	5	6
7 U12 Practice 12 - 2 PM U11 Practice 2-4:00pm	8	9 U11 Practice 5-7:00 pm	10	11 U12 Practice 5-7:00 pm	12	13
U12 Practice 12 - 2 PM U11 Practice 2-4:00pm	15	16 U11 Practice 5-7:00 pm	17	18 U12 Practice 5-7:00 pm	19	20
21 U12 Practice 12 - 2 PM	22	23	24	25 U12 Game at 5:30 pm	26	27
U12 Practice 12 - 2 PM U11 Practice 2-4:00pm	29	30 U11 Game at 5:30				

May 2024

Sun	Mon	Tue	Wed	Thu	Fri	Sat
			1	U12 Practice 5-7:00 pm	3	4
U12 Practice 12 - 2 PM U11 Practice 2-4:00pm	6	7 U11 Game at 5:30	8	9 U12 Game at 5:30 pm	10	11
U11 Practice 2-4:00pm	13	14 U11 Game at 5:30	15	16 U12 Game at 5:30 pm	17	18
U11 Practice 2-4:00pm	20	21 U11 Game at 5:30	22	23 U12 Game at 5:30 pm	24	25
U12 Practice 12 - 2 PM U11 Practice 2-4:00pm print-a-calendar.com	27	28 U11 Game at 5:30	29	30 U12 Game at 5:30 pm	31	

June 2024

Sun	Mon	Tue	Wed	Thu	Fri	Sat
						1
U12 Game at 1:00 pm U11 Practice 2-4:00pm	3	4 U11 Game at 6:00 PM	5	6 U12 Game at 6:00 pm	7	8
9	10	11 U11 Game at 6:00 PM	12	13	14	15
U11 Practice 2-4:00pm	17	18 U11 Game at 6:00 PM	19	20 U12 Game at 6:00 pm	21	22
U12 Practice 12 - 2 PM U11 Practice 2-4:00pm	24	25 U11 Game at 6:00 PM	26	27	28	29
U11 Practice 30 2-4:00pm U12 Practice 12 - 2 PM						

July 2024

Sun	Mon	Tue	Wed	Thu	Fri	Sat
	1	2	3	4	5	6
7 U12 Practice 12 - 2 PM	8	9 U11 Practice 6-8:00 PM	10	11 U12 Practice 6-8:00 pm	12	13
U12 Practice 12 - 2 PM U11 Practice 2-4:00pm	15	16 U11 Practice 6-8:00 PM	17	18	19	20
21	22	23	24	25	26	27
print-a-calendar com	29	30	31			

August 2024

Sun	Mon	Tue	Wed	Thu	Fri	Sat
				1	2	3
4	5	6	7	8	9	10
11	12	13	14	15	16	17
18	19	20	21	22	23	24
25	26	27	28	29	30	31